MODUS®
Midface
MODUS®
Mandible
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Intermaxillary
Fixation System
IMF 2.0

Intermaxillary Fixation System IMF 2.0  |  5
Ordering Information
Scale: 1:1
Length Interface Description Art. No. Piece/Pkg
8 mm       HD6 M-5248.08 2
11 mm       HD6 M-5248.11 2
14 mm       HD6 M-5248.14 2
8 mm M-5148.08 2
11 mm M-5148.11 2
14 mm M-5148.14 2
Length Interface Description Art. No. Piece/Pkg
8 mm       HD6 with Plateau M-5249.08 2
11 mm       HD6 with Plateau M-5249.11 2
8 mm       with Plateau M-5149.08 2
11 mm       with Plateau M-5149.11 2
Art. No.
Art. No.